"6y 7 Abril 2013

~ Automaticos Karting Tarajalillo (1.105 Km)
Cronos
Qualify (10:00) 06/04/2000 19:38

(28) Alekander Bykov

1 46.743
2 45941 -0.802
3 45.863 -0.078
4 45.924 +0.061
(30) Ricci
1 50.789
2 46.897 -3.892
3 46.369 -0.528
4 46.682 +0.313
5 46.444 -0.238
6 46.596 +0.152
7 46.627 +0.031
8 46.426 -0.201
9 46.505 +0.079
10 46.432 -0.073
11 46.199 -0.233
(34) Gabriella Martinez
1 49.159
2 46.525 -2.634
3 46.392 -0.133
4 46.497 +0.105
5 46.323 -0.174
6 46.485 +0.162
7 46.993 +0.508
(27) Sandro Gonzalez
1 46.488
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